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Noah has an important job. He needs to build a huge ark and fill it with animals too. Now there are

things and animals along the way he needs your help to find, like the hammer, the hen, and the

hedgehog. Are you ready to help Noah? If so, on your mark, Ready, Set, Find! Read the classic

story of NoahÃ¢â‚¬â„¢s Ark in this engaging look-and-find book for young children.
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ÃƒÂ¢Ã‚â‚¬Ã‚Å“Ready, Set, Find as you read the story of NoahÃƒÂ¢Ã‚â‚¬Ã‚â„¢s Ark in this

interactive board book for young readers,ÃƒÂ¢Ã‚â‚¬Ã‚Â• the back jacket states in Zonderkidz

childrenÃƒÂ¢Ã‚â‚¬Ã‚â„¢s book, Ready, Set, Find NoahÃƒÂ¢Ã‚â‚¬Ã‚â„¢s Ark.~ What ~This

numbered twelve-page board book with rounded corners and five page-tabs targets children ages

four to eight years old who enjoy the Biblical story of Noah and the ark. With the left side of the

pages being pale colored backgrounds with a sentence or two about the story, underneath are eight

colorful objects with their names listed. The opposite pages are detailed and colorful illustrations

that match the story and contain each of the objects to find.The simple story includes God having

Noah build an ark to protect his family and him when a flood covered the earth because all the

people were evil. God sends two of each animals into the ark and closes the door behind them.



After the rains and water cease, the ark rests safely on land, and God puts a rainbow in the sky to

remind us He will never flood the earth again.~ Why ~Having several grandchildren who live out of

state, I cannot wait to share this cute and fun book with them because they love to match up

duplicate pictures. I like how the illustrations are colorful while being easy to identify with some of

the same items included again on other pages. It reinforces the iconic story while searching for

objects in the artwork.~ Why Not ~Those who do not believe in Christ or have a personal

relationship with Him will probably avoid this book that discusses God punishing the people of the

earth by flooding it. Young children may get upset that all but a few people died, yet this may be an

opportunity to discuss why it happened. Some beginner readers may have trouble reading the book

by themselves.~ Wish ~It would help if some of the complicated wording were easier to understand

for beginner readers. I wish all pronouns of God were capitalized for reverence.~ Want ~If you are

looking for an engaging childrenÃƒÂ¢Ã‚â‚¬Ã‚â„¢s book that is interactive with objects to find in the

illustrations, this makes an excellent choice about Noah and the ark.Thanks to Z Blog Squad for this

book to read and review.

About the Book:Noah has an important job. He needs to build a huge ark and fill it with animals too.

Now there are things and animals along the way he needs your help to find, like the hammer, the

hen, and the hedgehog. Are you ready to help Noah? If so, on your mark, Ready, Set, Find! Read

the classic story of NoahÃƒÂ¢Ã‚â‚¬Ã‚â„¢s Ark in this engaging look-and-find book for young

children.My Review: It has been my privilege to review the Ready, Set, Find line of books from

Zondervan. They are really fun books that my son enjoys. Each Ready, Set, Find board book is a

virtual treasure hunt to find the items mentioned in the story. Noah's story centers around obedience

but along with obedience to God Noah had an awesome thing in his corner--his family. His family

was prepared to help him with this endeavor no matter how silly it sounded. In this rendition of the

story your little ones ages 4-8 can read along or be read to. At the end of every paragraph they get

a chance to find the pictures related to the story that they just heard or read. so it is a great story

with something fun to do at the end. It's a shortened, simple version, perfect for little sweet babies

and a board book on top of that so perfect for tiny fingers, as well.**Disclosure** This book was sent

to me free of charge for my honest review from the author. All opinions are my own.

Ready, Set, Find Noah's Ark by Zondervan is a super fun book for kids! My kids absolutely love

books like this where they get to find the hidden objects. I love that all my kids participate from my 2

year old to my 9 year old, it's the perfect family book. I also love that Ready, Set, Find Noah's Ark by



Zondervan is an extremely engaging book that my entire family loves. The illustrations are adorable

and my kids love to flip through the pages on their own finding the hidden objects and looking at the

illustrations. Ready, Set, Find Noah's Ark by Zondervan is a terrific book for the whole family!

Disclosure: I received product(s) for free, in exchange for my honest review. I only recommend

products I've used personally, and believe will be good fit for consumers.

Noah's Ark is a sturdy board book with tabs that make turning each page easy for little fingers. The

illustrations are colorful and cute. However, I found it difficult to find some of the hidden tools and

animals. A small child might need help looking for the partially hidden items. I do think children will

enjoy the short version of Noah's story. This book would be a good teaching tool, as well. I received

this book for free.

These books are so cute! Thanks to ZondervanKids for sending us an ARC to check out. My kids

love finding everything and sharing the book with their younger cousin too--fun for all young kids!
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